
JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

Class & Section : B.A (HONS.) I Year, INDIAN PHILOSOPHY

Name of the Teacher:

Roll. No. Names Held Attended

5 ARUSHI BISHT 31 24

49 AMRITA ATTRI 31 20

63 ANALI CHAURASIA 31 28

84 ANSHIKA 31 21

110 ARPAN KUMARI 31 27

161 CHHAVI JOSHI 31 27

211 DIVYA SHARMA 31 22

232 GARIMA GUPTA 31 0

253 HARSHALI CHAHUHAN 31 23

272 HRIDISTHITA PATHAK 31 29

276 IPSHITA  SHAKYA 31 3

288 JANIEL YUMANAM 31 23

342 KHUSHI R.AGARWAL 31 29

343 KHYATI BAKSHI 31 24

357 KREETI SHARMA 31 9

397 MANSHI CHANDRA 31 24

398 MANSHI CHOUDHURY 31 26

435 MUSKAAN 31 17

418 MINKU 31 25

457 NANCY SINGH 31 22

462 NANDINI NARLEY 31 22

478 NEHA MALHOTRA 31 25

557 PRAPTI GUPTA 31 16

635 RITIKA SETHIA 31 23

648 RIYA SHARMA 31 24

656 RUCHIKA KHAUDIYA 31 26

660 RUPAL AHLAWAT 31 21

669 SAKSHI AGGARWAL 31 13

705 SAUMYA NEGI 31 24

717 SHAMBHAVI SINGH 31 16

746 SHIVANI SINGH 31 28

751 SHREYA 31 23

759 SHRUTI KHANDELWAL 31 27

764 SHWETA 31 27

782 SNEHA PAL 31 27

783 SNEHA SWARNKAL 31 28

821 SURBHI SINGH 31 27

855 TINA GOYAL 31 14

861 TWINKLE 31 22

878 VANSHIKA 31 27

1064 GARIMA SHANKAR 31 1

1236 DIKSHA 13 8

Lectures+Tutorials

 Attendance Record - Consolidated, July-August 2017
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JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE

UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

 Attendance Record - Consolidated, July-August 2017

Roll. No. Names Held Attended

5 ARUSHI BISHT 30 22

49 AMRITA ATTRI 30 24

63 ANALI CHAURASIA 30 28

84 ANSHIKA GUPTA 30 23

110 ARPAN KUMARI 30 29

161 CHHAVI JOSHI 30 22

211 DIVYA SHARMA 30 26

232 GARIMA GUPTA 30 14

253 HARSHALI CHAHUHAN 30 27

272 HRIDISTHITA PATHAK 30 26

276 IPSHITA  SHAKYA 30 14

288 JANIEL YUMANAM 30 27

342 KHUSHI R.AGARWAL 30 26

343 KHYATI BAKSHI 30 28

357 KREETI SHARMA 30 15

397 MANSHI CHANDRA 30 22

398 MANSHI CHOUDHURY 30 29

418 MINKU 30 25

435 MUSKAN ARORA 30 19

457 NANCY SINGH 30 24

462 NANDINI NARLEY 30 20

478 NEHA MALHOTRA 30 21

557 PRAPTI GUPTA 30 28

635 RITIKA SETHIA 30 19

648 RIYA SHARMA 30 13

656 RUCHIKA KHAUDIYA 30 27

660 RUPAL AHLAWAT 30 27

669 SAKSHI AGGARWAL 30 20

705 SAUMYA NEGI 30 25

717 SHAMBHAVI SINGH 30 7

746 SHIVANI SINGH 30 28

751 SHREYA 30 26

759 SHRUTI KHANDELWAL 30 27

764 SHWETA 30 28

782 SNEHA PAL 30 29

783 SNEHA SWARNKAL 30 29

821 SURBHI SINGH 30 24

855 TINA GOYAL 30 0

861 TWINKLE 30 24

878 VANSHIKA 30 29

1064 GARIMA SHANKAR 30 0

1236 DIKSHA 30 16

Lectures+Tutorials

Class & Section : B.A (HONS.) I Year, LOGIC JAYANTI P.SAHOO

Name of the Teacher:


